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R454B Refrigerant Wi - Fi Gold Fin Condenser Fan Speed Turbo Cooling Quiet Mode

Total trust coverage
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Easy Control

Three ways to control, one single

The smartest investment for your
home, an air conditioner with a
warranty that ensures
long-lasting performance.

comfort. With voice, remote @
control, or app, your minisplit

adapts fo you. Enjoy the ease of Control using the app
controlling everything your way, Smarthome - Sma i

from the comfort of your space.
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The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.



AURUS STAR 24 SEER Technical Specifications 12K-SEER 24-115V 12K-SEER 24-220V 24K-SEER 24-220V
I ARU454-H12A1/INVL-US2 | ARU454-H12A2/INVL-US2 | ARU454-H24A2/INVL-US2

cooling&heating cooling&heating cooling&heating

Control type remote remote remote
Power supply 115V~/60Hz/1P 208/230V~/60Hz/1P 208/230V~/60Hz/1P

Rated cooling capacity

oEae Btu/h 12000 12000 23000
'(‘553;735%()’?"“9 Cooling Capacity Range Btu/h 2500~12500 2500~12500 4700~25000
Btu/W.h 13.0 13.0 12.0
Btu/W.h 23.0 24.0 23.0
o :';'g)a”“g ERECIE Btuh 12400 12600 25000
T?lt:%gga;“”g CEREEI Btu/h 7800 8100 14000
Btu/h 2500~15000 2500~15000 4700~26500
Btu/W.h 10 10 9.5
Btu/W.h 8.6 8.6 8.2
Rated Heating WW 3.81 3.81 3.41
I:A;E)Heating capcacity (5°F/- WW 8900 9100 18600
WIW 2.1 2.1 1.8
Btu/h 8000 8100 15600
'(V'f;FH/e;g"(‘% capcacity Btu/h 6450 6550 13800
w 960 970 1860
w 945 925 2000
E-STAR YES YES YES
46/44/36/32/30 46/44/36/32/30 50/47/43/38/34
T R -~ s s
Connecting Pine [ inches 3/8" 3/8" 5/8"
Liquid inches 114" 114" 114"
setoANG setoANG setoANG
INDOOR UNIT
Weilling Weilling Broad-Ocean
850/800/700/550/350 850/800/700/550/350 1250/1150/900/720/670
CFM 500/470/411/323/205 500/470/411/323/205 735/676/529/423/394
OUTDOOR UNIT
e R454B R454B R454B
Refrigerant D 1000 1000 1560
ozs 35.27 35.27 55.03
Weilling Weilling Broad-Ocean
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AURUS STAR 24 SEER Technical Specifications
mm

Indoor
inch
Net dimensions (W x D x H)
mm
Outdoor
inch
kg/lbs
Indoor
Net weight
kg/lbs
mm
Indoor Packing dimensions (W x D x H)
inch
"Outdoor Packing dimensions (W x D x H) uln
(without pipe)" en
"Outdoor Packing dimensions (W x D x H) LK
(with 5 pipe)" hen
" : : " mm
Outdoor Packing dimensions (W x D x H)
(with super package with pipe)" fineih
kg
Ibs
Gross weight (without pipe)
kg
Ibs

Gross weight (with 5m pipe)

kg
Outdoor

Ibs

kg
Outdoor

Ibs

Factory Precharge Line (m/ft)
MXimum Line Length (m/ft)
MXimum Height Difference Between Indoor and dor (m/ft)

Additional refrigerant charge %’ e

_ Indoor(cooling/ heat °C
Ambinet temperature
oor(cooling/heating) °C
) ) E
i F

Gross weight(with super
package with pipe)

Indoor(cooling/ heating)
Outdoor(cooling/heating)

Ambinet temperature

www.aurususa.com

920x306%195
36.22x12.05%7.68
810x305%x549
31.88x12.00x21.61
10.5
23.1
26.5
58.4
990x380%265
38.98x14.96x10.43
835x328%575
32.87x12.91x222.63
852x358%600
33.54x14.09x23.62
854x360%636
33.62x14.17x25.03
14
30.9
29.5
65.0
31.5
69.4
32
70.5
75125
15750
10/33

10/0.11

16~31
>=17/<=30
-15~55/-25~30
62~89/32~86
5~131/-13~86

920x306%195
36.22x12.05%7.68
810x305%x549
31.88x12.00x21.61
10.5
23.1
26.5
58.4
990%380%265
38.98%14.96%10.43
835x328%575
32.87x12.91x222.63
852x358%600
33.54x14.09x23.62
854x360%636
33.62x14.17x25.03
14
30.9
29.5
65.0
31.5
69.4
32
70.5
75125
15/50
10/33

10/0.11

16~31

>=17/<=30
-15~55/-25~30
62~89/32~86
5~131/-13~86

Check our social medial!

12K-SEER 24-115V 12K-SEER 24-220V 24K-SEER 24-220V

1097x332x222
43.18x13.07x8.74
978x421x803
38.50x16.57x31.61
14
30.9
475
104.7
1165x405%295
45.87x15.95x11.61
1022x480x811
40.23x18.89x31.92
1022x480x835
40.23x18.89x32.87
/
/
16
35.3
54
119.0
57
125.7
/
/
75/25
20/65
15/ 49

10/0.11

16~31

>=17/<=30
-15~55/-25~30
62~89/32~86
5~131/-13~86
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